
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1992; Date
Recorded= 1992/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199209040001
91061

09/04/1992
12:35:14 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FREE,
AUBREY A

6 154 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:154

199209280002
14911

09/28/1992
03:30:34 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROCK
SOUTHERN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199209100001
97291

09/10/1992
06:09:40 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLS,
WILLIAM  T III

199209110001
98411

09/11/1992
02:58:22 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COON,
ALFRED W SR

7 104 Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:104

199209180002
04741

09/18/1992
09:17:02 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVID, MARK
L

199209180002
04731

09/18/1992
09:17:01 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARRIS,
JANET F

199209210002
07671

09/21/1992
11:03:49 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHELTON,
CLARENCE A
III

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:S
BQt:SE


