Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199209040001 91061	09/04/1992 12:35:14 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FREE, AUBREY A			6	154		Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:154
199209280002 14911	09/28/1992 03:30:34 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCK SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199209100001 97291	09/10/1992 06:09:40 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLS, WILLIAM T III						
199209110001 98411	09/11/1992 02:58:22 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COON, ALFRED W SR			7	104		Lot#:1 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:104
199209180002 04741	09/18/1992 09:17:02 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVID, MARK L						
199209180002 04731	09/18/1992 09:17:01 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARRIS, JANET F						
199209210002 07671	09/21/1992 11:03:49 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHELTON, CLARENCE A III						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:S BQt:SE